QUOTATION
Order No : EORD64_15052024140832

AT - Mob : 9826472228

Date : 15-05-2024 14:08:32

Sr.No

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Item

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE GENTS

RING

STONE LOCKET

STONE LOCKET

STONE LOCKET

STONE LOCKET

TGNO

SLR2189

SLR2222

SLR2177

SLR2125

SLR2105

SLR2179

SLR2148

SLR2151

SLR2226

SLR2166

SLR2214

SLR2146

SLR1326

SLR2227

SLR2124

SLR2103

SLR2096

SGR731

SGR730

SLO91

SLO112

SLO113

SLO124

GWT

3.226

2.349

2.465

2.459

3.130

2.063

2.468

3.082

1.800

2721

2.763

1.977

2.689

2.002

1.821

2.510

1.754

5.469

4.680

1.319

1.126

1.525

1.752

LWT

0.075

0.040

0.198

0.000

0.000

0.178

0.125

0.204

0.098

0.096

0.121

0.000

0.320

0.024

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.101

0.150

0.000

0.095

0.175

0.302

NWT

3.151

2.309

2.267

2.459

3.130

1.885

2.343

2.878

1.702

2.625

2.642

1.977

2.369

1.978

1.821

2.510

1.754

5.368

4.530

1.319

1.031

1.350

1.450

Stn value

62

40

85

50

55

50

45

45

60

50

20

144

172

45

50

60

HUID

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

110.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

MRP

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

105.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

55.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



STONE LOCKET

24 SLO114 1325 0302  1.023 60 55.00 0.00
25 | STONELOCKET SLO120 1014 0095  0.919 45 55.00 0.00
26 STONE TOP STO562 1385 0000  1.385 0 11000  0.00
27 STONE TOP STO586 1.993 0000  1.993 0 11000  0.00
28 STONE TOP STO559 1106  0.000  1.106 0 11000  0.00
29 STONE TOP STO584 1377 0000  1.377 0 11000  0.00
30 STONE TOP STO563 1739  0.000  1.739 0 11000  0.00
31 STONE TOP STO552 1366 0000  1.366 0 11000 0.0
32 STONE TOP STOS564 1300  0.000  1.300 0 11000  0.00
33 STONE TOP STO579 2610 0000  2.610 0 11000  0.00
34 STONE TOP STO555 2250  0.000  2.250 0 11000  0.00
35 STONE TOP STO561 2505  0.000 2505 0 11000  0.00
36 STONE TOP STO510 2399 0242 2157 90 11000  200.00
37 STONEETENDLE SPS389 2553  0.000 2553 0 16500  0.00
38 STONEEPTENDLE SPS394 2083 0000  2.083 0 16500  0.00
39 STONEETENDLE SPS391 2080  0.000  2.080 0 16500  0.00
40 STONEEPTENDLE SPS399 2593  0.000 2593 0 16500  0.00
41 STONEETEND'—E SPS311 2673 0000 2.673 0 165.00  165.00
42 | STONE PENDLE SPS250 2343 0000  2.343 0 16500  165.00

SET
Total 93.844 2.941 90.903 1,228.000 3,630.000 690.000



